Place Rallydognr Name Dog

1 345 Let's talk about Lucky One
2 655 Let's talk about Keen To Run

3 685 Let's talk about Lucky Lemon

Samstag, 22. April 2023

Stock Results
Sheep/Goats

Exhibitor
Schwarzmann Susanne
Christian Prein

Christian Prein

allard.wagenaar@outlook.com

Richter: Zilch Sandra

Advanced
Score Time Qualifying
121 1054 Q
120 921,000 Q
116 854,000 Q

Paginalvanl



Place Rallydognr Name Dog

682
120
448
609
122

o U bW N R

990

Lucky Runners a Sweet Raspberry
Resumeé des Loubachouns

Keen of Bungee Borders

Cut'n Loose Hunkydory

Along comes Cherry Blossom Girl

Mi Sombra's One Lucky Letter

Samstag, 22. April 2023

Stock Results
Sheep/Goats

Exhibitor

Bettina Fehr

Birgit Horvath
Susanne Schwarzmann
Maarten Walter

Birgit Horvath

Nina Krammer

allard.wagenaar@outlook.com

Score
128
127
127
125
120
112

Richter: Zilch Sandra

Time
849,000
814,000
947,000
725,000

1104
915,000

Open

Qualifying
Q

o p O O DO
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Stock Results Richter: Schwarzmann Susanne

Sheep/Goats Advanced
Place Rallydognr Name Dog Exhibitor Score Time Qualifying
1 685 Let's talk about Lucky Lemon Christian Prein 120 930,000 Q
2 655 Let's talk about Keen To Run Christian Prein 114 1139 Q
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Place Rallydognr Name Dog

609
990
122
682

v A W N

120

Cut'n Loose Hunkydory

Mi Sombra's One Lucky Letter
Along comes Cherry Blossom Girl
Lucky Runners a Sweet Raspberry

Resumeé des Loubachouns

Samstag, 22. April 2023

Stock Results
Sheep/Goats
Exhibitor
Maarten Walter
Nina Krammer
Birgit Horvath
Bettina Fehr

Birgit Horvath

allard.wagenaar@outlook.com

Score
120
120
106
101

98

Richter: Schwarzmann Susanne

Time
723,000
942,000
932,000
950,000
934,000

Open

Qualifying
Q

Q
Q
Q
Q
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